
Creme Cake

Mexican bakery, mexican taste.

Contact

Valores Alimenticios

Ricardo Margain 1502

Del Valle, San Pedro Garza García
Nuevo León, México 66260

T. +011 52 81 8150 9200

www.valsa.mx

BAKING
CUPS
—

The perfect shape and symmetry in every 
use, to have the better presentations and 
live colours that enhance your products to 
other dimension with our baking cups. To 
remember how mexican bakery product 
always was.

Product
Inner

Packaging
Code

Case weight
(LBS)

Pieces per
case

Master
packaging

Cases per
pallet

Baking Cup white #72

Baking Cup red #72

P107100

P107300

3.3

3.3

Case

Case

Bag

Bag

10,000

10,000

16

16

Baking Cup red #74

Baking Cup Chino red

P107310

P107255

8.8

2.64

Case

Case

Bag

Bag

10,000

6,000

16

45


