

## BAKING CUPS



The perfect shape and symmetry in every use, to have the better presentations and live colours that enhance your products to other dimension with our baking cups. To remember how mexican bakery product always was.

Product	Code	Case weight (LBS)	Master packaging	Inner Packaging	Pieces per case	Cases per pallet
Baking Cup white #72	P107100	3.3	Case	Bag	10,000	16
Baking Cup red #72	P107300	3.3	Case	Bag	10,000	16
Baking Cup red #74	P107310	8.8	Case	Bag	10,000	16
Baking Cup Chino red	P107255	2.64	Case	Bag	6,000	45

## Contact

T. +011 52 81 8150 9200 Ricardo Margain 1502 Del Valle, San Pedro Garza García Nuevo León, México 66260